Fixed Asset Register 2024/2025

The Street

Defibrillator and cabinet
Footpath map

Metal seat

Parish council noticeboard
Walks noticeboard

York stone plaque

Lectern board ***
Recycled plastic bench

QR Code signs

Dunstall Green Road
Grit bin
Parish council noticeboard

Stores Hill

Grit bin

Replacement village sign
Snow hand scoops x 3

Denham Road
Grit bin
Ice warning signs

Gazeley Road
Kissing gate

Various Locations
Brackets for VAS x 5

VAS

Brackets for VAS x 2
Clerks Computer

Circular walk markers x 50

Discussed at meeting (date):

Signed off as accurate
Chair:

Proper Officer:

*** purchased with locality budget grant

Value/Purchase cost

£2,334.00
£180.00
£400.00
£788.00
£500.00
£130.00
£450.00
£815.56
£100.00

£226.00
£977.00

£225.00
£1,965.00
£31.47

£226.00
£62.40

£514.00

£250.00
£3,100.00
£59.50
£279.00
£207.00

£13,819.93

12/03/2025

- Riddell

. King

Date acquired

01/12/2016
05/10/2019

n/a
30/11/2001

n/a
19/11/1998
01/02/2023
08/12/2024
28/02/2023

09/04/2013
13/09/2005

09/04/2013
01/10/2019
20/05/2021

09/04/2013
02/03/2023

10/12/2003

11/10/2017
27/04/2017
22/01/2025
24/01/2022
27/06/2024



