Fixed Asset Register 2024/2025

-	Value/Purchase cost	Date acquired
The Street		
Defibrillator and cabinet	£2,334.00	01/12/2016
Footpath map	£180.00	05/10/2019
Metal seat	£400.00	n/a
Parish council noticeboard	£788.00	30/11/2001
Walks noticeboard	£500.00	n/a
York stone plaque	£130.00	19/11/1998
Lectern board ***	£450.00	01/02/2023
Recycled plastic bench	£815.56	08/12/2024
QR Code signs	£100.00	28/02/2023
Dunstall Green Road		
Grit bin	£226.00	09/04/2013
Parish council noticeboard	£977.00	13/09/2005
Stores Hill		
Grit bin	£225.00	09/04/2013
Replacement village sign	£1,965.00	01/10/2019
Snow hand scoops x 3	£31.47	20/05/2021
Denham Road		
Grit bin	£226.00	09/04/2013
Ice warning signs	£62.40	02/03/2023
Gazeley Road		
Kissing gate	£514.00	10/12/2003
Various Locations		
Brackets for VAS x 5	£250.00	11/10/2017
VAS	£3,100.00	27/04/2017
Brackets for VAS x 2	£59.50	22/01/2025
Clerks Computer	£279.00	24/01/2022
Circular walk markers x 50	£207.00	27/06/2024
	£13.819.93	

£13,819.93

Discussed at meeting (date): 12/03/2025

Signed off as accurate

Chair: J. Riddell

Proper Officer: A. King

^{***} purchased with locality budget grant